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St Xavier
Results

Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3A
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Dupont Manual                                       9:48.71   10
     1) Been, Rachel 12                 2) Hall, Labreea 12
     3) duPlessis, Grace 11             4) Kuntz, Emma 11
  2 Bullitt East                                        9:56.38    8
     1) Feldhaus, Claire 11             2) Poole, Julia 10
     3) Duvall, Lindsey 11              4) Masden, Lauren 11
  3 Male                                               10:04.76    6
     1) Morton, Mikayla 10              2) Curry, Rachel 09
     3) Morton, Miranda 10              4) Kiper, Maggie 11
  4 Meade County                                       10:55.09    4
     1) Shannon, Elizabeth 10           2) West, Drewanna 10
     3) VonPlueren, Hanna 09            4) Shereyk, Jenna 09
  5 Central                                            12:38.08    2
     1) Jones, Julia 10                 2) Elliott, Andrea 10
     3) Trabue, Tyler 11                4) Bibb, Autum 11
Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Meade County                                        8:21.93   10
     1) Schwartz, Noah 10               2) Strobel, Evan 12
     3) Knott, Stephen 11               4) Greco, Logan 11
  2 St. Xavier                                          8:22.86    8
     1) Bollinger, Cole 12              2) Poole, Nick 10
     3) Porter, Michael 12              4) Shiflet, Grady 09
  3 Central                                             8:46.37    6
     1) Anderson, Raiden 11             2) Mucker, Samuel 12
     3) Vega, Dujuan 09                 4) Fakunle, Daniel 10
  4 Dupont Manual                                       8:46.39    4
     1) Milliken, Otis 09               2) Dudzinski, Nick 11
     3) Sangester, Jalen 10             4) Gerhardt, Connor 11
  5 Pleasure Ridge Park                                 9:00.46    2
     1) Lee, Tramel 09                  2) Green, Trent 10
     3) Eugene, Brandon 10              4) Hopper, Michael 10
  6 Male                                                9:10.20    1
     1) Glasford, Nick 11               2) Gordon, Bailey 11
     3) Steppe, Jake 09                 4) Barth, Andrew 11
  7 Butler                                              9:19.27
     1) Dollar, Jesse 09                2) Sheffield, Cullin 09
     3) Henderson, Anthony 10           4) Mitchell, Dylan 12
  8 Bullitt East                                        9:27.46
     1) Smith, William 10               2) Sanchez, Eric 12
     3) Woods, Sean 10                  4) Wetzel, Josh 09
  9 Bullitt Central                                     9:46.31
     1) Carter, Devan 09                2) Johnson, Jacob 09
     3) Mitchell, Samuel 09             4) Mitchell, Seth 09
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Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles CLASS 3A
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  2
  1 Williams, Hadiya          11 Male                     15.42   10
  2 Jones, Kayla              09 Central                  16.32    8
  3 Deel, Lauren              11 North Bullitt            16.95    6
  4 Kaeka, Nicole             11 Dupont Manual            18.35    4
  5 Curry, Ahlyia             11 Butler                   18.45    2
  6 Deshmukh, Alisha          12 Dupont Manual            20.04    1
  7 Williams, Shelbie         10 Meade County             23.07
 -- Snow, Emily               11 Meade County                FS
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Clyburn, Darian           10 Male                     14.73   10
  2 Ford, Dallas              12 St. Xavier               15.37    8
  3 Hayden, Shawn             12 Pleasure Ridge Park      16.18    6
  4 Tran, Anthony             12 Dupont Manual            16.65    4
  5 Ford, Josiah              10 Male                     16.81    2
  6 Dumoulin, Jonny           11 St. Xavier               17.08    1
  7 Elliot, Will              10 Pleasure Ridge Park      17.96
  8 Gentry, Hayden            09 Bullitt East             18.36
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Watson, Hanna             11 Pleasure Ridge Park      13.69
  2 Walden, Amber             11 Bullitt Central          14.25
  3 Hawks, Riley              09 Pleasure Ridge Park      14.48
  4 McDonald, Emily           08 Bullitt East             14.63
  5 Beckham, Alexes           12 Meade County             14.96
  6 Morales, Katherine        09 Meade County             15.47
  7 Davenport, Lindsey        09 Bullitt East             15.65
Section  2
  1 Townsend, Taliyah         12 Male                     12.12   10
  2 Caballero, Gretel         12 Central                  12.53    8
  3 Nwosu, Julie              11 Dupont Manual            12.58    6
  4 Crawford, Anaiya          10 Male                     12.93    4
  5 Cannon, Shawnneia         11 North Bullitt            12.94    2
  6 Smith, Tamia              09 Central                  13.62    1
  7 Cook, Brasia              10 Butler                   13.65
  8 Richie, Desiree           12 Butler                   14.06
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Parks, Alex               12 Bullitt Central          11.77   11.763
  2 Glass, Terrence           10 Butler                   11.77   11.765
  3 Jones, Stephen            12 Central                  11.94
  4 Perdue, Hunter            10 Bullitt East             11.95
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....Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash CLASS 3A
  5 Erwin, Nick               09 St. Xavier               12.15
  6 Wood, Matthew             10 Meade County             12.47
  7 Alden, John               12 Bullitt East             12.52
  8 Shuff, Tucker             09 North Bullitt            15.95
Section  3
  1 Gentry, Devin             12 Male                     11.15   10
  2 Carter, Jaelin            11 Dupont Manual            11.21    8
  3 Warner, Michael           09 Male                     11.34    6
  4 Shelton, Daniel           12 Pleasure Ridge Park      11.35    4
  5 May, Marcquel             10 Pleasure Ridge Park      11.46    2
  6 Bruce, Dalton             10 Meade County             11.50    1
  7 Garr, Ricky               11 St. Xavier               11.54
 -- Miller, Desmond           10 Butler                      FS
Event 7  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Bullitt Central                                     2:03.59
     1) Gilbert, Kassi 12               2) Walden, Amber 11
     3) Krebs, Shelby 09                4) Blevins, Courtney 10
Section  2
  1 Male                                                1:45.51   10
     1) Morton, Miranda 10              2) Dunn, Miyale 09
     3) Kraft, Taylor 12                4) Bethel, Tashyonna 11
  2 Dupont Manual                                       1:47.68    8
     1) Steen, Bria 12                  2) Kohlstruk, Casey 10
     3) Nwosu, Julie 11                 4) Olayemi, Moji 09
  3 Central                                             1:48.16    6
     1) Jones, Julia 10                 2) Jones, Kayla 09
     3) Harris, Tahlea 09               4) Burton, Cierra 11
  4 North Bullitt                                       1:50.10    4
     1) Cannon, Shawnneia 11            2) Sohl, Kaitlyn 11
     3) Walls, Sydney 10                4) Ward, Sarah 12
  5 Butler                                              1:51.48    2
     1) Nibitanga, Esperance 09         2) Hope, Cyntrie 09
     3) Davis, Andrea 12                4) Richie, Desiree 12
  6 Pleasure Ridge Park                                 1:53.16    1
     1) Parrish, Shamari 11             2) Brown, Kierra 11
     3) Scott, T'Lea 09                 4) Young, Lasharia 10
  7 Meade County                                        1:59.41
     1) Williams, Shelbie 10            2) Griffen, Daejah 10
     3) VonPlueren, Halle 09            4) Beckham, Alexes 12
  8 Bullitt East                                        2:03.11
     1) Adams, Casie 09                 2) Poole, Brianna 11
     3) Davenport, Lindsey 09           4) McDonald, Emily 08
Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Central                                             1:29.54   10
     1) Green, Emmitt 12                2) Johnson, Cory 11
     3) Armstrong, Clavon 12            4) Boyd, Dametrius 11
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....Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS 3A
  2 Pleasure Ridge Park                                 1:30.23    8
     1) Bronaugh, Donyell 12            2) May, Marcquel 10
     3) Skinner, LaVonte 12             4) Shelton, Daniel 12
  3 Male                                                1:30.32    6
     1) Clyburn, Darian 10              2) Cuff, Kamron 12
     3) Montgomery, Deion 11            4) Jones, Klarans 11
  4 St. Xavier                                          1:31.59    4
     1) Masterson, Max 11               2) O'Daniel, Beck 09
     3) Garr, Ricky 11                  4) Goldberg, Jax 11
  5 Butler                                              1:33.49    2
     1) Mcalmont, Steven 11             2) Neal, Demetrius 11
     3) Glass, Terrence 10              4) Ramsey, Niles 10
  6 Meade County                                        1:36.53    1
     1) Bruce, Dalton 10                2) Brown, Dakota 10
     3) Lasley, Joseph 10               4) Morales, William 12
 -- Dupont Manual                                            DQ   profanity #253
     1) Barber, Thomas 12               2) Carter, Jaelin 11
     3) Cosby, Bryce 11                 4) Patillo, Sterling 09
 -- Bullitt East                                             DQ   zone 2 exchange
     1) Perdue, Hunter 10               2) Moss, AJ 10
     3) Alden, John 12                  4) Gentry, Hayden 09
Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Sapienza-Wright, Alena    10 Dupont Manual          5:11.55   10
  2 Lacy, Kaitlyn             10 Male                   5:18.92    8
  3 Curry, Rachel             09 Male                   5:32.20    6
  4 Graves, Danielle          12 Dupont Manual          5:40.79    4
  5 Phillips, Kelsey          12 Bullitt Central        6:04.34    2
  6 Spencer, Lindsey          09 Bullitt East           6:10.44    1
  7 West, Drewanna            10 Meade County           6:23.47
  8 Thornsberry, Meredith     10 Bullitt East           7:06.21
Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Nuguse, Yared             11 Dupont Manual          4:24.32   10
  2 Thomas, Matthew           12 St. Xavier             4:27.71    8
  3 Allen, Dylan              10 Male                   4:30.08    6
  4 Larkin, Zach              09 St. Xavier             4:30.72    4
  5 Gordon, Bailey            11 Male                   4:38.68    2
  6 Dye, Josh                 11 Dupont Manual          4:42.23    1
  7 Eugene, Brandon           10 Pleasure Ridge Park    4:48.12
  8 Morales, Joseph           12 Meade County           4:49.51
  9 Strobel, Evan             12 Meade County           4:56.92
 10 Cooper, Daniel            12 Butler                 5:10.52
 11 Wetzel, Josh              09 Bullitt East           5:18.70
 12 Mitchell, Samuel          09 Bullitt Central        5:19.40
 13 Mitchell, Seth            09 Bullitt Central        5:20.22
 14 Whiting, Jaden            11 Central                5:27.38
 15 Dela Cruz, Jurome         09 Bullitt East           5:30.40
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....Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run CLASS 3A
 16 Green, Trent              10 Pleasure Ridge Park    5:31.15
 17 Sowell, Dionta            12 Central                5:35.92
Event 11  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Male                                                  49.79   10
     1) Vaughn, Chimond 10              2) Crawford, Anaiya 10
     3) Kraft, Taylor 12                4) Bethel, Tashyonna 11
  2 Central                                               50.69    8
     1) Bush, Rhyann 11                 2) Jones, Kayla 09
     3) Woods, Aaziyah 11               4) Burton, Cierra 11
  3 Dupont Manual                                         51.88    6
     1) Kohlstruk, Casey 10             2) Steen, Bria 12
     3) Olayemi, Moji 09                4) Thompson, Kat 10
  4 Butler                                                52.58    4
     1) Richie, Desiree 12              2) Helton-Henley, Shelby 09
     3) Hope, Cyntrie 09                4) Davis, Andrea 12
  5 Pleasure Ridge Park                                   53.22    2
     1) Parrish, Shamari 11             2) Hawks, Riley 09
     3) Watson, Hanna 11                4) Brown, Kierra 11
  6 Meade County                                          58.12    1
     1) Williams, Shelbie 10            2) Griffen, Daejah 10
     3) VonPlueren, Halle 09            4) Beckham, Alexes 12
  7 Bullitt Central                                     1:00.20
     1) Blevins, Courtney 10            2) Walden, Amber 11
     3) Gilbert, Kassi 12               4) Krebs, Shelby 09
Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Male                                                  44.17   10
     1) Warfield, Jacoby 09             2) Clyburn, Darian 10
     3) Jones, Klarans 11               4) Warner, Michael 09
  2 Dupont Manual                                         44.38    8
     1) Barber, Thomas 12               2) Carter, Jaelin 11
     3) Cosby, Bryce 11                 4) Patillo, Sterling 09
  3 Pleasure Ridge Park                                   44.53    6
     1) Bronaugh, Donyell 12            2) May, Marcquel 10
     3) Skinner, LaVonte 12             4) Shelton, Daniel 12
  4 Central                                               44.66    4
     1) Green, Emmitt 12                2) Johnson, Cory 11
     3) Anderson, Raiden 11             4) Boyd, Dametrius 11
  5 St. Xavier                                            44.90    2
     1) Masterson, Max 11               2) O'Daniel, Beck 09
     3) Garr, Ricky 11                  4) Goldberg, Jax 11
  6 Butler                                                45.65    1
     1) Miller, Desmond 10              2) Glass, Terrence 10
     3) Neal, Demetrius 11              4) Ramsey, Niles 10
  7 Meade County                                          47.80
     1) Bruce, Dalton 10                2) Morales, William 12
     3) Brown, Dakota 10                4) Wood, Matthew 10
  8 Bullitt Central                                       47.83
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....Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS 3A
     1) Amos, Josh 12                   2) Parks, Alex 12
     3) Metcalfe, Colton 11             4) O'Keefe, Tim 10
Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Poole, Brianna            11 Bullitt East           1:06.21
  2 Scott, T'Lea              09 Pleasure Ridge Park    1:06.47
  3 VonPlueren, Halle         09 Meade County           1:07.82
  4 Hawks, Peyton             12 Pleasure Ridge Park    1:08.20
  5 Jantzen, Abigail          12 Meade County           1:13.81
Section  2
  1 Townsend, Taliyah         12 Male                     56.64   10
  2 Gibbons, Alexis           12 Butler                   57.88    8
  3 Caballero, Gretel         12 Central                  58.49    6
  4 Morton, Mikayla           10 Male                     59.80    4
  5 duPlessis, Grace          11 Dupont Manual          1:02.52    2
  6 Olayemi, Moji             09 Dupont Manual          1:04.18    1
  7 Jones, Julia              10 Central                1:05.89
  8 McDonald, Kendall         12 North Bullitt          1:09.41
Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Alexander, Dejuan         12 Butler                   54.52
  2 Washington, Bryson        10 Pleasure Ridge Park      57.14
  3 James, Dakota             09 North Bullitt          1:00.92
  4 Mills, Travis             11 North Bullitt          1:02.52
Section  2
  1 Armstrong, Clavon         12 Central                  50.91   10
  2 Wilson, Garrett           12 Bullitt East             50.95    8
  3 Cuff, Kamron              12 Male                     51.56    6
  4 Green, Connor             11 Bullitt East             52.16    4
  5 Morales, William          12 Meade County             52.66    2
  6 Warner, Michael           09 Male                     52.75    1
  7 Britt, Jamal              12 Butler                   53.30
  8 Hopper, Michael           10 Pleasure Ridge Park      53.87
Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Snow, Emily               11 Meade County             58.22
Section  2
  1 Bush, Rhyann              11 Central                  45.83   10
  2 Williams, Hadiya          11 Male                     48.27    8
  3 Brown, Kierra             11 Pleasure Ridge Park      49.96    6
  4 Harris, Tahlea            09 Central                  51.48    4
  5 Kaeka, Nicole             11 Dupont Manual            51.94    2
  6 Curry, Ahlyia             11 Butler                   52.20    1
  7 Deshmukh, Alisha          12 Dupont Manual            53.97
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....Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles CLASS 3A
  8 Gibbons, Alexis           12 Butler                   54.98
Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Gentry, Hayden            09 Bullitt East             46.04
  2 Elliot, Will              10 Pleasure Ridge Park      49.15
Section  2
  1 Green, Emmitt             12 Central                  39.93   10
  2 Clyburn, Darian           10 Male                     40.15    8
  3 Ford, Dallas              12 St. Xavier               40.93    6
  4 Tran, Anthony             12 Dupont Manual            41.59    4
  5 Dumoulin, Jonny           11 St. Xavier               41.76    2
  6 Pennix, Solomon           10 Butler                   42.58    1
  7 Hayden, Shawn             12 Pleasure Ridge Park      43.18
  8 Pasley, Jeremiah          11 Male                     44.71
Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Kuntz, Emma               11 Dupont Manual          2:20.85   10
  2 Hall, Labreea             12 Dupont Manual          2:22.87    8
  3 Masden, Lauren            11 Bullitt East           2:22.97    6
  4 Lucas, Bryanna            10 Central                2:28.16    4
  5 Kiper, Maggie             11 Male                   2:29.24    2
  6 Free, Hailie              10 North Bullitt          2:31.74    1
  7 Young, Lasharia           10 Pleasure Ridge Park    2:33.14
  8 Nibitanga, Esperance      09 Butler                 2:33.57
  9 Arain, Anisah             11 Male                   2:39.99
 10 Bahena, Evelyn            11 Butler                 2:46.93
 11 VonPlueren, Hanna         09 Meade County           2:47.33
 12 Elliott, Andrea           10 Central                3:00.71
Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Nuguse, Yared             11 Dupont Manual          1:56.53   10
  2 Thomas, Matthew           12 St. Xavier             1:58.69    8
  3 Bridges, Austin           11 Dupont Manual          2:00.27    6
  4 Fakunle, Daniel           10 Central                2:04.16    4
  5 Eugene, Brandon           10 Pleasure Ridge Park    2:04.18    2
  6 Gordon, Bailey            11 Male                   2:06.89    1
  7 Henderson, Anthony        10 Butler                 2:07.69
  8 Poole, Nick               10 St. Xavier             2:08.80
  9 Robriquez, Keegan         11 Male                   2:09.25
 10 Mucker, Samuel            12 Central                2:09.33
 11 Knott, Stephen            11 Meade County           2:09.70
 12 Amaya, Jonnathan          10 Meade County           2:09.93
 13 Woods, Sean               10 Bullitt East           2:15.04
 14 James, Jarred             11 North Bullitt          2:22.61
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....Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run CLASS 3A
 15 Sanchez, Eric             12 Bullitt East           2:25.76
 16 Johnson, Jacob            09 Bullitt Central        2:27.61
 17 Carter, Devan             09 Bullitt Central        2:28.63
 18 Green, Trent              10 Pleasure Ridge Park    2:28.82
 -- Mitchell, Dylan           12 Butler                     DNF
Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 McDonald, Kendall         12 North Bullitt            28.94
  2 Willis, Taylor            10 Bullitt East             30.61
  3 Hawks, Riley              09 Pleasure Ridge Park      30.72
  4 Watson, Hanna             11 Pleasure Ridge Park      31.13
  5 Griffen, Daejah           10 Meade County             31.23
  6 Blevins, Courtney         10 Bullitt Central          32.46
  7 Morales, Katherine        09 Meade County             32.53
  8 Krebs, Shelby             09 Bullitt Central          36.63
Section  2
  1 Townsend, Taliyah         12 Male                     25.08   10
  2 Caballero, Gretel         12 Central                  25.68    8
  3 Nwosu, Julie              11 Dupont Manual            26.15    6
  4 Cannon, Shawnneia         11 North Bullitt            26.46    4
  5 Jones, Kayla              09 Central                  26.83    2
  6 Bethel, Tashyonna         11 Male                     27.20    1
  7 Steen, Bria               12 Dupont Manual            27.52
  8 Hope, Cyntrie             09 Butler                   28.72
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Masterson, Max            11 St. Xavier               23.49    2
  2 Shuff, Tucker             09 North Bullitt            33.16
Section  3
  1 Cuff, Kamron              12 Male                     22.88   10
  2 Shelton, Daniel           12 Pleasure Ridge Park      23.17    8
  3 Jones, Klarans            11 Male                     23.25    6
  4 Skinner, LaVonte          12 Pleasure Ridge Park      23.44    4
  5 Johnson, Cory             11 Central                  23.63    1
  6 Ramsey, Niles             10 Butler                   23.66
  7 Amos, Josh                12 Bullitt Central          24.67
 -- Boyd, Dametrius           11 Central                    DNF
Event 21  Girls 3200 Meter Run CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Sapienza-Wright, Alena    10 Dupont Manual         11:17.90   10
  2 Lacy, Kaitlyn             10 Male                  11:28.68    8
  3 Shereyk, Jenna            09 Meade County          11:51.37    6
  4 Curry, Rachel             09 Male                  11:53.83    4
  5 Poppell, Sierra           12 Bullitt East          11:55.03    2
  6 Shannon, Elizabeth        10 Meade County          12:41.74    1
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....Event 21  Girls 3200 Meter Run CLASS 3A
  7 Head, Riley               12 Dupont Manual         12:49.92
  8 Clarkson, Abigail         09 Bullitt East          14:41.71
Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Greco, Logan              11 Meade County           9:28.73   10
  2 Guenthner, Ryan           11 St. Xavier             9:33.82    8
  3 Allen, Dylan              10 Male                   9:35.61    6
  4 Schaefer, Patrick         10 St. Xavier             9:37.65    4
  5 Schwartz, Noah            10 Meade County          10:05.84    2
  6 Shelton, Isaac            12 Bullitt East          10:23.78    1
  7 Dudzinski, Nick           11 Dupont Manual         10:27.07
  8 Steppe, Jake              09 Male                  10:28.09
  9 Dye, Josh                 11 Dupont Manual         10:32.32
 10 Cooper, Daniel            12 Butler                11:22.31
 11 Riedley, Connor           10 Pleasure Ridge Park   11:46.38
 12 Mohamed, Faud             10 Central               12:36.62
 13 Coolidge, Chris           12 Bullitt East          13:01.75
Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Dupont Manual                                       3:57.45   10
     1) duPlessis, Grace 11             2) Hall, Labreea 12
     3) Sapienza-Wright, Alena 10       4) Kuntz, Emma 11
  2 Central                                             4:02.99    8
     1) Caballero, Gretel 12            2) Burton, Cierra 11
     3) Bush, Rhyann 11                 4) Lucas, Bryanna 10
  3 Male                                                4:02.99    6
     1) Morton, Mikayla 10              2) Morton, Miranda 10
     3) Dunn, Miyale 09                 4) Morris, Princess 10
  4 North Bullitt                                       4:16.11    4
     1) Sohl, Kaitlyn 11                2) Cannon, Shawnneia 11
     3) Walls, Sydney 10                4) Ward, Sarah 12
  5 Bullitt East                                        4:17.51    2
     1) Feldhaus, Claire 11             2) Duvall, Lindsey 11
     3) Poole, Julia 10                 4) Masden, Lauren 11
  6 Butler                                              4:28.68    1
     1) Richie, Desiree 12              2) Nibitanga, Esperance 09
     3) Davis, Andrea 12                4) Hope, Cyntrie 09
  7 Pleasure Ridge Park                                 4:30.45
     1) Young, Lasharia 10              2) Scott, T'Lea 09
     3) Parrish, Shamari 11             4) Brown, Kierra 11
  8 Meade County                                        4:53.60
     1) Morales, Katherine 09           2) Snow, Emily 11
     3) VonPlueren, Hanna 09            4) VonPlueren, Halle 09
Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3A

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Central                                             3:25.82   10
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....Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS 3A
     1) Green, Emmitt 12                2) Fakunle, Daniel 10
     3) Anderson, Raiden 11             4) Armstrong, Clavon 12
  2 Dupont Manual                                       3:26.16    8
     1) Nuguse, Yared 11                2) Bridges, Austin 11
     3) Tran, Anthony 12                4) Cosby, Bryce 11
  3 St. Xavier                                          3:29.20    6
     1) O'Daniel, Beck 09               2) Dumoulin, Jonny 11
     3) Garr, Ricky 11                  4) Thomas, Matthew 12
  4 Bullitt East                                        3:29.32    4
     1) Green, Connor 11                2) Moss, AJ 10
     3) Wilson, Garrett 12              4) Ruth, Gabe 12
  5 Pleasure Ridge Park                                 3:33.25    2
     1) Bronaugh, Donyell 12            2) Hayden, Shawn 12
     3) Bowers, Lewis 12                4) Eugene, Brandon 10
  6 Butler                                              3:35.34    1
     1) Britt, Jamal 12                 2) Mcalmont, Steven 11
     3) Alexander, Dejuan 12            4) Mitchell, Dylan 12
  7 Male                                                3:42.16
     1) Warner, Michael 09              2) Montgomery, Deion 11
     3) Cuff, Kamron 12                 4) Jones, Klarans 11
=========================================================================================
                   Women - CLASS 3A - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Male                       183        2) Dupont Manual             141
    3) Central                    116        4) Butler                     28
    5) North Bullitt               26        6) Bullitt East               23
    6) Pleasure Ridge Park         23        8) Meade County               12
    9) Bullitt Central              2
=========================================================================================
                    Men - CLASS 3A - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Male                       133        2) Pleasure Ridge Park       104
    3) St. Xavier                  97        4) Dupont Manual              69
    5) Central                     60        6) Meade County               34
    7) Bullitt East                25        7) Butler                     25
    9) Bullitt Central              4


